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The following students have been Elected as office bearers and Class representatives of the Students Central 
Association of the college for the year 2023-24 on the recommendation of the Mr Suman Kumar, AP in History & 

Nomination officer appointed by the undersigned and in accordance with the provisions of the Students Central 
Association constitution for the session 2023-24. The Oath ceremony of the elected representatives will take place on 
30.10.2023 at 12.20 p.m in meeting room in Administrative Block of college. 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

4 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

NAME 

PREETI 

PRIYA VERMA 

NIKITA 
KANISHKA 

PATIAL 

AKSHIT 
GULERIA 

MEENAKSHI 
KAJAL 

SHARMA 
PRIYA 

JAMWAL 

ASTHA 

KHUSHI 
TANISHA 

DEVI 

TANISHA 
DEVI 

MUSKAN 

ROHIT 

NITIKA 

KOMAL 
VERMA 

ABHAVYA 
SHARMA 

KASHISH 

ANSHUL 
AMISHA 
SANDAL 

SAKSHI 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR PRINCIPAL 

(Mr Suman Kumar) 

GGDSD COLLEGE RAJPUR 

UNIV 
ROLLNO (last 4 
Digits)) College 

Rno 

Nomination Officer (SCA) 

0035 

0039 

3012 

BBA/23-24/56 

0005 

0043 

0040 

0036 

0001 

4002 

2081 

3028 

1026 

2032 

1012 

BCA/23-24/12 

BA/23-24/24 

BSCI23-24/CI7 

BCOM23-24/21 

BSCI23-24/PHYI16 

BSC I23-24/6 

Notification 

Copy to Notice Board /college Website 

CLASS 

BCA II 

BA II 
BSC II 
(Med.) 

BBA I 

BA II 

BCOM II| 

BSC III 

BCA I 

CLASS 
REPRESENTATIVES 

BBA II 

BCOMII 

BSCIINM 
BSC II 
(Med.) 
BBA II 

BCA II 
BA II 

BCA I 

BA I 
BSC I 
(Med.) 

BCOM I 

BSC INM 

BBA I 

DEPARTMENT 
BCA 

Arts 

Medical 

BBA 

Arts 

Commerce 

Science 

BCA 

BBA 

Commerce 

Non Medical 

Medical 

BBA 

BCA 

Arts 

BCA 

Arts 

Medical 

Dated 23.10.2023 

Commerce 

Non Medical 

BBA 

CGPAI 
%tage 

8.93 

8.68 

8.61 

96.20% 

8.02 

7.95 

7.89 

7.93 

7.67 

7.98 

8.36 

8.39 

7.50 

8.54 

8.05 

91.60% 

92.60% 

87.80% 

91.80% 

93.00% 

88.80% 

OFFICE 

PRESIDENT 

VICE PRESIDENT 

GENERAL 
SECRETARY 

JOINT SECRETARY 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVE 

NOTE AQMINATIONS ARE MADE ON THE BASIS OF HIGHEST MARKS OBTAINED IN CLASS IN THE PREVIOUS 
UNIVERSITY/BOARD EXAMINATION 

CLASS REPRESENT 4TIVE 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS REPRESENTA&VE 

(Dr vek Sharma) 
Directór Principal 
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