## OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR PRINCIPAL GGDSD COLLEGE RAJPUR

Dated 23.10.2023

## Notification

The following students have been Elected as office bearers and Class representatives of the Students Central Association of the college for the year 2023-24 on the recommendation of the Mr Suman Kumar, AP in History & Nomination officer appointed by the undersigned and in accordance with the provisions of the Students Central Association constitution for the session 2023-24. The Oath ceremony of the elected representatives will take place on 30.10.2023 at 12.20 p.m in meeting room in Administrative Block of college.

SRNO	NAME	UNIV ROLLNO (last 4 Digits)/ College Rno	CLASS	DEPARTMENT	CGPA/ %tage	OFFICE
1	PREETI	0035	BCA III	BCA	8.93	PRESIDENT
2	PRIYA VERMA	0039	BA III	Arts	8.68	VICE PRESIDENT
			BSC II			GENERAL
3	NIKITA	3012	(Med.)	Medical	8.61	SECRETARY
4	KANISHKA PATIAL	BBA/23-24/56	BBA I	BBA	96.20%	JOINT SECRETARY
				CLASS SENTATIVES		
1	AKSHIT GULERIA	0005	BA III	Arts	8.02	CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
2	MEENAKSHI	0043	BCOM III	Commerce	7.95	CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
3	KAJAL Sharma	0040	BSC III	Science	7.89	CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
4	PRIYA JAMWAL	0036	BCA III	BCA	7.93	CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
5	ASTHA	0001	BBA III	BBA	7.67	CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
1	KHUSHI	4002	BCOM II	Commerce	7.98	CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
2	TANISHA DEVI	2081	BSCIINM	Non Medical	8.36	CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
3	TANISHA DEVI	3028	BSC II (Med.)	Medical	8.39	CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
4	MUSKAN	1026	BBA II	BBA	7.50	CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
5	ROHIT	2032	BCA II	BCA	8.54	CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
6	NITIKA	1012	BA II	Arts	8.05	CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
1	KOMAL VERMA	BCA/23-24/12	BCA I	BCA	91.60%	CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
2	ABHAVYA Sharma	BA/23-24/24	BAI	Arts	92.60%	CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
3	KASHISH	BSC/23-24/C/7	BSC I (Med.)	Medical	87.80%	CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
4	ANSHUL	BCOM/23-24/21	BCOMI	Commerce	91.80%	CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
5	AMISHA SANDAL	BSC/23-24/PHY/16	BSC INM	Non Medical	93.00%	CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
6	SAKSHI	BSC /23-24/6	BBA I	BBA	88.80%	CLASS REPRESENTATIVE

NOTE : NOMINATIONS ARE MADE ON THE BASIS OF HIGHEST MARKS OBTAINED IN CLASS IN THE PREVIOUS UNIVERSITY/BOARD EXAMINATION

(Mr Suman Kumar) Nomination Officer (SCA)

(Dr Viver Sharma) Director Principal

Copy to Notice Board /college Website